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To be used as a Reference only  

Please add VPK closure days in your VPK application calendar as “Non-Instructional Days” 
Must offer 540 Instructional Hours  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

July 2021  August 2021  September 2021  October 2021 
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November 2021  December 2021  January 2022  February 2022 

S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6     1 2 3 4        1    1 2 3 4 5 
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                30 31              

March 2022  April 2022  May 2022  June 2022 

S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5       1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4 
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Early Learning Coalition of Orange County 

VPK 2021-2022 Commonly Used Holiday List 

Commonly Used Holidays 

OCPS Closure Days 

The holidays listed below are  

Not Required Dates 

 

Date Observance 

September 6 (Monday) 

OCPS Closure Day 

Labor Day  

October 8 (Friday) Student Hol/OCPS Closed 

October 11 (Monday) Columbus Day  

October 29 (Friday) Student Hol/OCPS Closed 

November 11 (Thurs) Veterans’ Day  

November 22-26 

OCPS Closed 

Thanksgiving Break 

November 25 (Thurs) Thanksgiving Day  

November 26 (Friday) Day After Thanksgiving 

December 24 (Thurs) Christmas Eve  

December 25 (Friday) Christmas Day  

December 31 (Thurs) New Year’s Eve  

December 20-31 

OCPS Closed 

OCPS Winter Break 

 

January 1 (Friday) 

OCPS Closed 

New Year’s Day  

January 3 (Monday) Student Hol/OCPS Closed 

January 17 (Monday) 

OCPS Closed 

Martin Luther King Jr.’s 

Birthday  

February 21 (Monday) 

OCPS Closed 

President’s Day  

March 11 (Friday) Student Hol/OCPS Closed 

March 14-18 

OCPS Closed 

OCPS Spring Break 

April 15 (Friday) Good Friday 

May 30 (Monday) Memorial Day 

Highlighted Dates Represent OCPS Closure Days 

 

 

 

• August 10, 2021 - First Day Allowed for VPK in Orange County & OCPS 

• May 25, 2021 - Last Day for School for OCPS  

• June 30, 2021 – Last Day Allowed to offer VPK for the School Year Program 

 


